BOILER CONTROLS
53
B
O
IL
E
R
C

157-R 113⁄4 (298) 17 (432) 111⁄2 (292) 31⁄2 (89) 3⁄4 61⁄4 (159)
157-RL 113⁄4 (298) 17 (432) 123⁄4 (324) 31⁄2 (89) 3⁄4 61⁄4 (159)
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
157 173500 150 low water cut-off w/water column 39.7 (18.0)
157-MD 173600 157 w/maximum differential 39.7 (18.0)
157-A 173700 157 w/alternate tappings 39.5 (17.9)
157-A-M 173800 157-A w/manual reset 39.5 (17.9)
157-M 175400 157 w/manual reset 39.7 (18.0)
157-M-MD 175410 157-M w/maximum differential 39.7 (18.0)
157-R 176200 157 w/alternate tappings 42.0 (19.0)
157-R-M 177300 157-R w/manual reset 42.0 (19.0)
157-RBP-MD 176501 157 w/2 integral conductance probes51.0 (23.1)
157-RL 176900 157 w/alternate tappings 42.0 (19.0)
157-RL-M 177000 157-RL w/manual reset 42.0 (19.0)
Alarm Circuit Rating (Amperes)
Voltage Amps
120 VAC 1
240 VAC 1/2